Cramer Timers
MANU
CODE
074
CRAMER ELAPSED TIME INDICATORS
Designed for use wherever elapsed time must be accurately measured and
accumulated. Ideal devices for measuring down time, for equipment mainte-
nance or performance evaluation. Figures are .200˝ high × .100˝ wide and are

Repeat accuracy ±1.8˚. For 115 volts 60 Hz. UL recognized. Order motor and
gear rack separately from table below.
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL 540 CYCLE TIMERS
Choose basic chassis Model 540 from description above. Then select time cycle desired from selection chart and order appropriate motor and gear rack from the chart.
Example: For a 6 pole Model 540 with 60 second time cycle, order Cramer No. 10138 6 pole chassis plus Cramer No. 10159 gear rack plus Cramer No. 10145 motor.
SELECTION CHART—MODEL 540 CYCLE TIMERS
ORDER BASIC CHASSIS PLUS MOTOR & GEAR RACK TO GIVE DESIRED CYCLE TIME
Motor Speed 40 RPM 20 RPM 10 RPM 8 RPM 4 RPM 11⁄3 RPM 2⁄3 RPM 1⁄6 RPM 1⁄18 RPM 1⁄45 RPM 2⁄3 RPH 1⁄6 RPH
Motor Code for Mod. 540 10141 10142 10143 10144 10145 10146 10147 10148 10149 10150 10151 10152
Cycle Time Sec. Sec. Sec. Sec. Sec. Min. Min. Min. Min. Hrs. Hrs. Hrs.
Gear Racks,
Model 540
10153 3.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 30.0 1.5 3.0 12.0 36.0 1.5 3.0 12.0
10159 6.0 12.0 24.0 30.0 60.0 3.0 6.0 24.0 72.0 3.0 6.0 24.0
10163 8.0 16.0 32.0 40.0 80.0 4.0 8.0 32.0 96.0 4.0 8.0 32.0
746 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
No. of
Circuits
Dimension
“X” Net Price
l 10136 2 27⁄16˝ $180.00
l 10137 4 37⁄16˝ 365.00
l 10138 6 47⁄16˝ 365.00
l 10139 8 57⁄16˝ 425.00
l 10140 10 67⁄16˝ 440.00
Cat. No. Timing Range Net Price
l 10000 60 Seconds $330.00
l 10001 5 Minutes 330.00
l 10002 15 Minutes 330.00
l 20001 30 Minutes 330.00
l 10003 60 Minutes 330.00
l 10004 5 Hours 330.00
l 10005 24 Hours 330.00
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Hengstler/Danaher Counters
MANU
CODE
196
Hengstler Timer s
TYPE 0891
LOW-COST TIME COUNTER
WITH DIN DIMENSIONS
These new low priced series time counters can easily be mounted. By using six
different frames (A, B, C, D, E, and F), ordered separately, these units can be
mounted in virtually any instrument or control panel.
The 7-segment display indicates the elapsed hours with a resolution of 0.01h.
The display is highly legible, can run continuously for more than eleven years,
and then restarts again at zero. As a safeguard against tempering, a reset is not
available.
TECHNICAL DATA:
Drive: Synchronous motor
Volta ge Tolerance: ±10%
Power Consumption: 0.1VA at 24VAC
0.7VA at 230VAC
Line Frequenc y: 60Hz
Operating T emp.: –10 to +50˚C
Stora ge Temp.: –25 to +70˚C
Count Rang e: 0 to 99999.99h
Displa y: Hours: white on black
1/100h: red on white
Digit Siz e: 5mm × 2mm, optical
Electrical Connection: Screw terminals for max. 2.5mm2
Attac hment: Clamping frame
Protection: front: IP60; rear: screw terms. IP20
General Design: to DIN VDE0435
Weight: Approx. 50g.
0891 TIME COUNTER
FRONT DIMENSIONS: 48MM × 24MM